

Senate File 269

H-1053

1 Amend the amendment, H-1043, to Senate File 269, as passed by
2 the Senate, as follows:

3 1. Page 1, lines 12 and 13, by striking <two and one-half>
4 and inserting <three and eighty-five hundredths>

5 2. Page 1, lines 26 and 27, by striking <two and one-half>
6 and inserting <three and eighty-five hundredths>

7 3. Page 2, line 27, by striking <ten> and inserting
8 <fifteen>

SMITH of Black Hawk